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Roll No.

Name & Father's Name
of the Candidate

Top Positions In          
Institution/District Obtained

Marks
Per.
(%) Position

25127

26134

25655

Fizza Adnan

Ariba Younis

Muhammad Hamza

Adnan Mubashir

Muhammad Younis

Faqeer Hussain

Govt. College for Women Peoples
Colony-II, Faisalabad

ISLAMIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, 6-
MADINA TOWN, TOBA TEK SINGH

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF
COMMERCE , ABDULLAH PUR, FAISALA

1116

1074

1071

74.4

71.6

71.4

1st

2nd

3rd

ADC

Degree

ADC

ADC

ADC


