

Government College University, Faisalabad

Controller of Examinations

Statistical Analysis of Result Associate Degree in Commerce Annual Examination Part I and II 2021

Top Positions In ADC

Roll No.	Name & Father's Name of the Candidate	Institution/District	Obtained Marks		Position	Degree
25127	Fizza Adnan Adnan Mubashir	Govt. College for Women Peoples Colony-II, Faisalabad	1116	74.4	1st	ADC
26134	Ariba Younis Muhammad Younis	ISLAMIA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, 6- MADINA TOWN, TOBA TEK SINGH	1074	71.6	2nd	ADC
25655	Muhammad Hamza Faqeer Hussain	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE , ABDULLAH PUR, FAISAL	1071	71.4	3rd	ADC